
 

FACIAL REGISTRATION    

Owners Free Estate Agent registration (3 agents)  R 1 800.00 

Tenants  R  200.00   

Holidaymakers  R  250.00 CLUBHOUSE HIRE  

Domestic / Gardener  R  180.00 Owners  R 2 000.00 

Contractor  R  250.00 Long Term Tenants  R 2 500.00 

GOLF  Non-Greenways  R 6 000.00 

Owners Free Refundable Deposit  R 1 000.00 

Long term tenants (6 months +) Free Cleaning Fee  R    500.00 

Short term tenants  R  180.00 P O BOXES  

Non-resident members / holiday  R  180.00 Owners  R   350.00 

Annual Membership  R1 800.00 Long Term Tenants  R   350.00 

Green Fee per round (members)  R  100.00 Replacement locks  R   350.00 

Juniors (under 13)  R    80.00   



 


